Innovative Power Transmission
RENK-MAAG
Turbo Gearboxes
and its applications
For every need the right gearbox!
RENK-MAAG GmbH
P. O. Box 3068 • Sulzer-Allee 46 • 8404 Winterthur • Switzerland
Telephone +41 52 262 89 88 • Fax +41 52 262 89 89

up to
6.5 –10
Types
Description
variable centre distance
from to in cm
(in 1 cm increments)
and variable span
Fixed centre distance and fixed span
G-  13 12 – 14 GN-  13
G-  16 15 – 17 GB-16 GN-  16
G-  19 18 – 20 GB-18 GN-  19
G-  22 21 – 23 GB-22 GN-  22 GS-  22
G-  25 24 – 26 GB-25 GN-  25 GS-  25
G-  28 27 – 29 GB-28 GN-  28 GS-  28
G-  32 30 – 33 SG-320 GB-32 GN-  32 GS-  32
G-  36 34 – 37 SG-360 GB-36 GN-  36 GS-  36
G-  40 38 – 42 SG-410 GB-40 GN-  40 GS-  40
SG-430
G-  45 43 – 47 SG-470 GB-45
G-  50 48 – 52 SG-500 GB-50 GN-  50 GS-  50
G-  56 53 – 59 SG-560 GB-55
GB-60 GN-  60 GS-  60
G-  63 60 – 66 SG-610
G-  71 67 – 75 SG-710 GN-  70 GS-  70
G-  80 76 – 84 SG-800 GN-  80 GS-  80
G-  90 85 – 94 GN-  90 GS-  90
G-100 95 – 104 GN-100 GS-100
Design in compliance with API or AGMA
or DIN/ISO, special designs on request.